

BRUSSELS PRIVACY SYMPOSIUM



The Brussels Privacy Symposium is a global convening of practical, applicable, substantive privacy research and scholarship, bringing together policymakers, academic researchers, civil society, and industry representatives. The Brussels Privacy Symposium is jointly presented by the Brussels Privacy Hub of Vrije Universiteit Brussel (VUB) and the Future of Privacy Forum (FPF).

\$3,500-\$7,500 Varying levels of sponsorship available All amounts shown in USD

AUDIENCE

FPF Members, Academia, European privacy professionals

WELCOME NETWORKING RECEPTION • \$6,500 • - 2 available

Support the Brussels Privacy Symposium with a sponsorship of our Welcome Networking Reception on the evening before the Symposium. Seize the opportunity to sponsor an evening of cocktails, dinner, and networking with some of the brightest minds in data protection.

- » Opportunity for up to (2) of your organization's staff to attend the Brussels Privacy Symposium Welcome Networking Reception
- » Company logo on event webpage with link, located on FPF website
- » Recognition in invitations, event registration site, and on-site promotional materials
- » Official recognition during program by BPS Leaders
- » Opportunity to provide (1) promotional item and (1) giveaway via QR code at each Delegate's seat. Must be approved in advance by FPF Sponsorship Team

COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR • \$3,500 • 2 available

- » Company name and logo included in schedule of events with recognition "Coffee Break brought to you by [Your Company Name]"
- » Company name and logo displayed on signage at Coffee Break
- » Company logo on event webpage with link, located on FPF website
- » Company name and logo in event promotions and materials
- » Official recognition of sponsor during Opening Remarks

LUNCH SPONSOR • \$7,500 • 1 available

- » Company name and logo included in schedule of events with recognition "Lunch brought to you by [Your company name]"
- » Company name and logo displayed on signage at Lunch
- » Company logo on event webpage with link, located on FPF website
- » Company name and logo in event promotions and materials
- » Official recognition of sponsor during the Luncheon by FPF
- » Opportunity to provide (1) promotional item and (1) giveaway via QR code at each Delegate's seat. Must be approved in advance by FPF Sponsorship Team